
2025 Summer Exam Dates
Subject Qual Paper code Exam date AM/ PM
Drama (9-1) GCSE 8261/W 08-May AM
Business (9-1) GCSE 8132/1 09-May PM
English literature (9-1) GCSE 8702/1 12-May AM
Economics A GCE 9EC0/1 12-May AM
Computer science (9-1) GCSE J277/1 12-May PM
Spanish LRW GCE 7692/1 12-May AM
Chinese L/R GCSE 1CNO/1/3H 12-May PM
Religious studies (9-1) GCSE 8062/13/15 13-May AM
Biology A Gateway (9-1) Foundation GCSE J247/1 13-May PM
Biology A Gateway (9-1) Higher GCSE J247/3 13-May PM
Science A Gateway (Combined) (9-1) Foundation GCSE J250/1 13-May PM
Science A Gateway (Combined) (9-1) Higher GCSE J250/7 13-May PM
Geography GCE 7037/1 13-May AM
Geography (9-1) GCSE 8035/1 14-May AM
English Literature B (comedy and crime) GCE 7717/1B 14-May PM
Business GCE 7132/1 14-May AM
Maths (9-1) GCSE 1MA1/1FH 15-May AM
Extended Project GCE 7993 15-May Submit by
History (9-1) GCSE 8145/1AD/1BB 16-May AM
Psychology GCE 7182/1 16-May AM
Business (9-1) GCSE 8132/2 16-May PM
Physical education (9-1) GCSE 1PE0/01 19-May PM
Sociology GCE 7192/1 19-May AM
Economics A GCE 9EC0/2 19-May PM
Chemistry A Gateway (9-1) Higher GCSE J248/3 19-May AM
Science A Gateway (Combined) (9-1) Foundation GCSE J250/3 19-May AM
Science A Gateway (Combined) (9-1) Higher GCSE J250/9 19-May AM
Spanish Writing GCE 7692/2 19-May AM
Chinese W GCSE 1CNO/4H 19-May PM
Politics GCE 9PL01 20-May PM
English literature (9-1) GCSE 8702/2 20-May AM
Computer science (9-1) GCSE J277/2 20-May PM
Maths Further GCE 9FM0/01 20-May PM
Child development (CAMNAT) GCSE RO57 20-May PM
Business GCE 7132/2 20-May AM
Religious Studies (9-1) Short Course GCSE 8061/2/3/5 21-May PM
French (9-1) GCSE 8658/LFH 21-May AM
French (9-1) GCSE 8658/RFH 21-May AM
Psychology GCE 7182/2 21-May AM
Religious studies (9-1) GCSE 8062/2A 21-May PM
Religious studies (9-1) short course GCSE 8061/2/3/5 21-May PM
Physics A Gateway (9-1) Higher GCSE J249/3 22-May AM
Science A Gateway (Combined) (9-1) Foundation GCSE J250/5 22-May AM
Science A Gateway (Combined) (9-1) Higher GCSE J250/11 22-May AM
Geography GCE 7037/2 22-May PM
Maths Further GCE 9FM0/02 22-May PM
English Literature B (comedy and crime) GCE 7717/2A 22-May AM
Arabic GCSE Edexcel L/R 22-May PM
History (Tudors) GCE 7042/1C 23-May AM
Physical Education GCE H555/1 23-May AM
Physics A GCE H556/1 23-May AM
English language (9-1) GCSE 8700/1 23-May AM
Art and Design (9-1) GCSE 8201/C 31-May Submit by
Art and Design: Fine Art GCE 7202/C/X 31-May Submit by
Design and technology: Product design GCE 9DT/01 02-Jun AM
Dance (9-1) GCSE 8633 L/R 02-Jun PM



Italian GCSE AQA L/R 02-Jun AM
Dram and Theatre GCE 7262/W 02-Jun AM
Russian GCSE Edexcel - L/R 03-Jun AM
Arabic GCSE Edexcel - Writing 03-Jun AM
Portugese GCSE Edexcel L/R 03-Jun AM
Health and social care (CAMNAT) GCSE R032 04-Jun PM
Maths (9-1) GCSE 1MA1/2FH 04-Jun AM
Mathematics GCE 9MA0/01 04-Jun PM
Sociology GCE 7192/2 04-Jun AM
Physical Education GCE H555/2 04-Jun AM
Economics A GCE 9EC0/3 05-Jun AM
French (9-1) GCSE 8658/WFH 05-Jun PM
History (9-1) GCSE 8145/2AC/2BC 05-Jun AM
Biology A GCE H420/1 05-Jun PM
Politics GCE 9PL02 05-Jun PM
Geography (9-1) GCSE 8035/2 06-Jun PM
History (Nazism) GCE 7042/2O 06-Jun PM
English language (9-1) GCSE 8700/2 06-Jun AM
Physical education (9-1) GCSE 1PE0/02 09-Jun PM
Psychology GCE 7182/3 09-Jun AM
Physics A GCE H556/2 09-Jun AM
Biology A Gateway (9-1) Foundation GCSE J247/2 09-Jun AM
Biology A Gateway (9-1) Higher GCSE J247/4 09-Jun AM
Science A Gateway (Combined) (9-1) Foundation GCSE J250/2 09-Jun AM
Science A Gateway (Combined) (9-1) Higher GCSE J250/8 09-Jun AM
Business GCE 7132/3 09-Jun PM
Italian GCSE 8633H - W 09-Jun PM
Spanish (9-1) Listening GCSE 8698/LFH 10-Jun AM
Spanish (9-1) Reading GCSE 8698/RFH 10-Jun AM
Chemistry A GCE H432/1 10-Jun AM
Politics GCE 9PL03B 10-Jun AM
Maths (9-1) GCSE 1MA1/3FH 11-Jun AM
Computer Science GCE H446/01 11-Jun AM
Mathematics GCE 9MA0/02 12-Jun PM
Geography (9-1) GCSE 8035/3 12-Jun AM
Russian GCSE Edexcel - Writing 12-Jun PM
Chemistry A Gateway (9-1) Higher GCSE J248/4 13-Jun AM
Science A Gateway (Combined) (9-1) Foundation GCSE J250/4 13-Jun AM
Science A Gateway (Combined) (9-1) Higher GCSE J250/10 13-Jun AM
Sociology GCE 7192/3 13-Jun PM
Biology A GCE H420/2 13-Jun AM
Maths Further GCE 9FM0/03B 13-Jun PM
Portugese GCSE Edexcel - Writing 13-Jun PM
Music (9-1) GCSE 1MU0/03 16-Jun PM
Physics A Gateway (9-1) Higher GCSE J249/4 16-Jun AM
Science A Gateway (Combined) (9-1) Foundation GCSE J250/6 16-Jun AM
Science A Gateway (Combined) (9-1) Higher GCSE J250/12 16-Jun AM
Chemistry A GCE H432/2 16-Jun AM
Spanish (9-1) Writing GCSE 8698/WFH 17-Jun AM
Physics A GCE H556/3 17-Jun AM
Food Preparation and Nutrition (9-1) GCSE C560UA0-1 17-Jun PM
Physical Education GCE H555/3 17-Jun AM
Design and technology (9-1): Graphics GCSE 1DT0/1B 18-Jun AM
Design and technology (9-1): Product design GCSE 1DT0/1C 18-Jun AM
Design and technology (9-1): Textiles GCSE 1DT0/1E 18-Jun AM
Biology A GCE H420/3 18-Jun AM
Computer Science GCE H446/02 18-Jun AM
Mathematics GCE 9MA0/03 19-Jun PM
Chemistry A GCE H432/3 20-Jun AM
Maths Further GCE 9FM0/03D 20-Jun PM


